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;"rgf g+= @(÷)&#–&$, ldlt @)&#÷!!÷!& 
 

k/LIff ejg sfod ul/Psf] ;"rgf . 
 

nf]s ;]jf cfof]u, k'jf{~rn If]qLo lgb{]zgfno, wgs'6fsf] lj=g+= !)))@–!)))*÷)&#–&$, /f=k=cg+= k|yd >]0fL,  

-ck|fljlws_, gfoa ;'Aaf jf ;f] ;/x kbsf] nflu k/LIff s]Gb| Onfd /flv Online af6 b/vf:t kmf/fd :jLs[t u/fPsf 

;Dk"0f{ pDd]bjf/x?sf] klxnf] r/0fsf] k|ltof]lutfTds lnlvt k/LIff k"j{ lgwf{l/t k/LIff sfo{qmdfg';f/ lgDg ldlt, ;do / 

:yfgdf ;+rfng x'g] ePsf]n] ;DalGwt ;a}sf] hfgsf/Lsf nflu of] ;"rgf k|sfzg ul/Psf] 5 .  

k/LIff sfo{qmd 

qm=;+= 

lj1fkg g+ 

-cf=j= )&#÷&$_ kb, >]0fL, ;]jf, ;d"x, pk;d"x 

lnlvt k/LIff ldlt / ;do s}lkmot 

k|yd kqM ;fdfGo 1fg tyf af}l4s k/LIf0f 

! !)))@–!)))* gf=;'=, /f=k=cg+= k|yd, PsLs[t @)&#÷!!÷@* lbgsf] !M)) ah]  

 

qm=;+= 
/f]n gDj/ 

k/LIff s]Gb| 
b]lv ;Dd hDdf ;+Vof 

! 36448 36647 200 >L cfbz{ df=lj=, Onfd -s s]Gb|_ gLnf] ejg 

@ 36648 36831 184 >L cfbz{ df=lj=, Onfd -v s]Gb|_ t];f{] Jns 

# 36832 37075 244 >L cfbz{ df=lj=, Onfd -u s]Gb|_ /ftf] tyf ;]tf] ejg 

$ 37076 37283 208 >L ;dtf lzIff lgs]tg, Onfd -s s]Gb|_ dflyNnf] Jns 

% 37284 37457 174 >L ;dtf lzIff lgs]tg, Onfd -v s]Gb|_ tNnf] Jns 

^ 37458 37637 180 >L Hof]tL ;bg jf]l8{Ë :s'n, Onfd  

& 37638 37837 200 >L Onfd p=df=lj=-kmfpG8];g_, Onfd -s s]Gb|_ e'OtNnf 

* 37838 38037 200 >L Onfd p=df=lj=-kmfpG8];g_, Onfd -v s]Gb|_ t];|f] / rf}yf] tnf 

( 38038 38217 180 >L d=/=j= SofDk;, Onfd -s s]Gb|_ d}qL ejg dflyNnf] tnf 

!) 38218 38397 180 >L d=/=j= SofDk;, Onfd -v s]Gb|_ d}qL ejg ljr tnf 

!! 38398 38577 180 >L d=/=j= SofDk;, Onfd -u s]Gb|_ d}qL ejg e'O tnf 

!@ 38578 38781 204 >L d=/=j= SofDk;, Onfd -3 s]Gb|_ lzIff ejg 

!# 38782 39012 231 >L d=/=j= SofDk;, Onfd -ª s]Gb|_ Joj:yfkg ejg 

b|i6JoM 

 k|j]z kq pDd]b\jf/ cfkm}n] cfkm\gf] User Account af6 Log in u/L Home df Click ug{], E-admit Card df Click ug{], 

Payment Status sf] Completed df Click u/L Search df Click u/L k|fKt ug{ ;lsg]5 / To;nfO{ lk|G6 u/L Nofpg'kg{]5 . 

 k|j]zkq lagf k/LIffdf ;lDdlnt u/fO{g] 5}g . k|j]zkqsf] k|ltlnlk cfjZos kg{] pDd]b\jf/n] Ps lbg cuf8L  g} nf]s ;]jf cfof]u, d]rL  
c~rn sfof{no Onfdaf6 clgjfo{ lnO;Sg' kg{]5 . 

 k/LIff sf]7f kQf nufpg] ;d]t k|of]hgsf nflu pDd]bjf/x? k/LIffsf] lbg ! 306f cufl8 g} k/LIff ejgdf k'lu;Sg' kg{]5 . 

 pQ/k'l:tsfdf clgjfo{ ?kdf sfnf] d;L ePsf] snd÷86k]g dfq} k|of]u ug{'kg{]5 . 

      

  hgfb{g s§]n  gf/fo0fk|;fb sf]O/fnf 

  zfcf clws[t  lgb{]zs 


